(Effective Date) of this agreement, Daikin Applied will provide an invoice in the amount of $745.00 and 
will be due upon receipt.  

This Agreement is subject to Customer’s acceptance of the attached Daikin Applied Terms and 
Conditions. 

Investment Amount and Billing Terms: 

Total investment for Daikin Care Plan - Maintenance Agreement is: 

$2,980.00 Two Thousand, Nine Hundred Eighty dollars and no cents  

*Price does not include applicable sales tax  

Year Amount 

Year 1 (2017/2018) $2,980.00 / $745.00 quarterly 

Year 2 (2018/2019) $3,069.00 / $767.25 quarterly 

Year 3 (2019/2020) $3,161.00 / $790.25 quarterly 

Pricing and acceptance are based upon the Terms and Conditions which are attached.